Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

THISTLEDOWN DUDLEY

THISTLEDOWN LIL TOY ANASTASIA

THISTLEDOWN LIL TOY FINESSE

THISTLEDOWN LIL TOY ROYALE

THISTLEDOWN LOUISIANA BELLE

THISTLEDOWN RED REGALIA

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Nov-2006
11-Sep-2000
24-Jan-2002
04-Oct-1999
03-Mar-2005

18-Dec-2003

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Reg
7406
3240
4004
2770
6000

5500

COTSWOLD MADISON BELLE (1995)

Sire Damsire

BLUEGABLES LEONARDO THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA)THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
BLUEGABLES ABBYS ALL THAT JAZZ THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)

BLUEGABLES MIGHTY RED CORVETTE THORPEVILLE ALLISTER (IMP AUS)
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